Date
12/5/2016
4/4/2017
4/27/2017
11/16/2017
11/27/2017
4/13/2018
2/1/2019
4/5/2019
4/11/2019
4/30/2019
5/2/2019
6/7/2019
9/10/2019
9/13/2019
9/16/2019
9/20/2019
10/8/2019
11/14/2019
3/12/2020
3/4/2020
05/26/2020
12/01/2020
1/22/2020
3/10/2020
3/12/2020
04/01/2020
09/18/2020
3/24/2021
03/29/2021
05/07/2021
06/04/2021
10/22/2021
11/15-17/2021
02/15-17/2022
03/02/2022
06/03/2022
09/16/2022
09/19/2022
10/07/2022
10/19/2022
11/08/2022
02/09/2023
03/07/2023
04/21/2023
06/02/2023
09/22/2023

RESPONSIBLE CONDUCT IN RESEARCH WORKSHOPS 2016-PRESENT

2016-present

Title of Workshop

Human Subjects/IRB

Human Subjects/IRB

Ethics and Responsible Conduct of Research

Ethics/COI

Conflicts of Interest

Intellectual Property workshop

Mentoring, Managing Conflicts, and Ethics in Research

Ensuring Lab Safety When Working with Hazardous Biologics

Capstone - Research Misconduct Seminar

Capstone -IRB Seminar

Ethics and Responsible Conduct of Research

Ethics in Research for Summer Researchers

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Anthropology)

Ethics in Research

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)

Ethics and Animals in Research

P2 Capstone-Research misconduct, The IRB process and CITI training Project-specific training requirements
PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research
SRI RUE Summer Ethics Program-Research Ethics

Biology Seminar-Ethics, Research, and RCR

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (SSIE)

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (SSIE)

Capstone -IRB Seminar (Pharmacy)

SPA Fundamentals — Human Subjects/IRB

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)(Zoom)
PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research
Pharm Capstone-Human Subjects/Animals Models in Research/RCR

BME 690-Research Compliance Oversight/RCR

Summer Research Immersion/RUE- Research Compliance Oversight/RCR

Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research Summer
Research Immersion/RUE/SRI/FRI- Research Compliance Oversight/RCR Working with
Microorganisms (Biosafety)

Nursing 503 on Ethics in Human Subjects Research and CITI Training

CCPA Lunch & Learn - IRB Basics

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

RCR for F31 Grant Requirements

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

Pharmaceutical Practice Capstone-Research Compliance Overview, Oversight, and Ethics
Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)

Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)
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ct in Research Workshops

Presenter(s)

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Scott Hancock/Scott Moser
Bathabile Mthombeni

Abigail Ryan

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis /Abigail Ryan

Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich
Nancy Lewis /Abigail Ryan

Linda Reynolds / Michele Lukovich
Linda Reynolds / Michele Lukovich
Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich
Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis/Linda Reynolds
Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich
Michele Lukovich

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Michele Lukovich

Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Nancy Lewis

Marissa Barbieri/Michele Lukovich
R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

Nancy Lewis

Marissa Barbieri

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

Nancy Lewis/ Stephen Kamper

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

Nancy Lewis

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

R Rebecca E Al-Feghali

RCR Credit Hrs Earned
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