Responsible Conduct in Research Workshops 2016-present			
Date	Title of Workshop	Presenter(s)	RCR Credit Hrs Earned
12/5/2016	Human Subjects/IRB	Nancy Lewis	2
4/4/2017	Human Subjects/IRB	Nancy Lewis	2
4/27/2017	Ethics and Responsible Conduct of Research	Nancy Lewis	1.5
11/16/2017	Ethics/COI	Nancy Lewis	2
11/27/2017	Conflicts of Interest	Nancy Lewis	1.5
4/13/2018	Intellectual Property workshop	Scott Hancock/Scott Moser	1
2/1/2019	Mentoring, Managing Conflicts, and Ethics in Research	Bathabile Mthombeni	2
4/5/2019	Ensuring Lab Safety When Working with Hazardous Biologics	Abigail Ryan	2
4/11/2019	Capstone - Research Misconduct Seminar	Nancy Lewis	2
4/30/2019	Capstone -IRB Seminar	Nancy Lewis	2
5/2/2019	Ethics and Responsible Conduct of Research	Nancy Lewis	2
6/7/2019	Ethics in Research for Summer Researchers	Nancy Lewis /Abigail Ryan	2
9/10/2019	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Anthropology)	Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich	1
9/13/2019	Ethics in Research	Nancy Lewis /Abigail Ryan	2
9/16/2019	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)	Linda Reynolds / Michele Lukovich	1
9/20/2019	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)	Linda Reynolds / Michele Lukovich	1
10/8/2019	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)	Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich	1
11/14/2019	Ethics and Animals in Research	Nancy Lewis	1
3/12/2020	P2 Capstone-Research misconduct, The IRB process and CITI training Project-specific training requirements	Nancy Lewis/Linda Reynolds	2
3/4/2020	PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research	Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis	3
05/26/2020	SRI RUE Summer Ethics Program-Research Ethics	Nancy Lewis	1
12/01/2020	Biology Seminar-Ethics, Research, and RCR	Nancy Lewis	1.5
1/22/2020	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (SSIE)	Linda Reynolds /Michele Lukovich	1
3/10/2020	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (SSIE)	Michele Lukovich	1
3/12/2020	Capstone -IRB Seminar (Pharmacy)	Nancy Lewis	1
04/01/2020	SPA Fundamentals – Human Subjects/IRB	Nancy Lewis	1
09/18/2020	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)(Zoom)	Michele Lukovich	1
3/24/2021	PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research	Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis	3
03/29/2021	Pharm Capstone-Human Subjects/Animals Models in Research/RCR	Nancy Lewis	2
05/07/2021	BME 690-Research Compliance Oversight/RCR	Nancy Lewis	1
06/04/2021	Summer Research Immersion/RUE- Research Compliance Oversight/RCR	Nancy Lewis	1
10/22/2021	Class Presentation - Human Subjects/IRB (Nursing)	Marissa Barbieri/Michele Lukovich	1
11/15-17/2021	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
02/15-17/2022	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
03/02/2022	PharmD-Communicating Ethical Issues/Ethics in Animal and Human Research Summer	Bathabile Mthombeni/Nancy Lewis	3
06/03/2022	Research Immersion/RUE/SRI/FRI- Research Compliance Oversight/RCR Working with	Nancy Lewis	1
09/16/2022	Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
09/19/2022	Nursing 503 on Ethics in Human Subjects Research and CITI Training	Nancy Lewis	1
10/07/2022	CCPA Lunch & Learn - IRB Basics	Marissa Barbieri	1
10/19/2022	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
11/08/2022	RCR for F31 Grant Requirements	Nancy Lewis/ Stephen Kamper	1 3
02/09/2023 03/07/2023	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety) Pharmaceutical Practice Capstone-Research Compliance Overview, Oversight, and Ethics	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	1
04/21/2023	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	Nancy Lewis R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
06/02/2023	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
09/22/2023	Working with Microorganisms (Biosafety)	R Rebecca E Al-Feghali	3
		it hebecca L Airi egilali	3

updated 09/29/2023sk